                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.102
HCS-4844N/50
Flush Loudspeaker Panel
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Mounting                                     Flush-mounting
Dimensions (h x w x d)                         27 x 94 x 99 mm
Weight                                              0.15 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4844N_S/50              Flush Loudspeaker Panel (silver)
HCS-4844N_G/50      Flush Loudspeaker Panel (charcoal gray)
HCS-4844NA/50
Flush Loudspeaker Panel
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Mounting                                     Flush-mounting
Dimensions (h x w x d)                         61 x 94 x 99 mm
Weight                                              0.16 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4844NA_S/50                   Flush Loudspeaker Panel
(silver, cover)
HCS-4844NA_G/50                   Flush Loudspeaker Panel
(charcoal gray, cover)
HCS-4845N/50 Flush End Caps
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Mounting                                     Flush-mounting
Dimensions (h x w x d)                          3 x 48 x 41 mm
Weight                                                3.5 g
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4845N_S/50           Flush End Cap (silver, 50 pairs/pack)
HCS-4845N_G /50   Flush End Cap (charcoal gray, 50 pairs/pack)
HCS-4846N1/50 Cover
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Dimensions (h x w x d)                         5 x 214 x 45 mm
Weight                                                 80 g
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4846N1_S/50           Cover (for one unit, 214 mm, silver)
HCS-4846N1_G/50   Cover (for one unit, 214 mm, charcoal gray)
                                                          HCS-4100/50 Series Digital Congress System
 5.103
HCS-4846N2/50 Cover
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Dimensions (h x w x d)                         5 x 325 x 45 mm
Weight                                              0.12 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4846N2_S/50          Cover (for two units, 325 mm, silver)
HCS-4846N2_G/50   Cover (for two units, 325 mm, charcoal gray)
HCS-4846N3/50 Cover
Technical Specifications
Mechanical
Dimensions (h x w x d)                         5 x 436 x 45 mm
Weight                                              0.17 kg
Color                                   Charcoal gray / Silver
Ordering Information
HCS-4846N3_S/50         Cover (for three units, 436 mm, silver)
HCS-4846N3_G/50 Cover (for three units, 436 mm, charcoal gray)
System connection
Combination of N-style units                                 Combination of N-style units (flush-mounting)